FEATURES:
• Low Cost
• High Power Handling
• Wide Range of Lenses
• Excellent Polarization Maintaining Capabilities
• Different Connector Receptacle Versions
• Wide Wavelength Ranges
APPLICATIONS:

ORDERING INFORMATION:
HPUC-2X-W-F-f-LH
STANDARD COUPLERS:
OZ OPTICS PART NUMBER BAR CODE NUMBER OZ OPTICS PART NUMBER BAR CODE NUMBER
HPUC-23-400/700-S-3.5AC-1 3793 HPUC-23-400/700-S-3.5AC-2 3802
HPUC-23-400/700-S-6AC-1 3794 HPUC-23-400/700-S-6AC-2 3803
HPUC-23-400/700-S-10AC-1 3798 HPUC-23-400/700-S-10AC-2 3806
HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-3.5AC-1 3796 HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-3.5AC-2 3082
HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-6AC-1 3797 HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-6AC-2 3805
HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-10AC-1 3795 HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-10AC-2 3804
HPUC-23-325-S-5BQ-1 3799 HPUC-23-325-S-5BQ-2 3807
HPUC-23-325-S-10BQ-1 3800 HPUC-23-325-S-10BQ-2 3808
NOTE: To determine the best laser to fiber source coupler for your application please complete a Laser to Fiber Delivery System
Questionnaire http://www.ozoptics.com/ALLNEW_PDF/QTR0002.pdf. OZ Optics will then recommend a coupler based on your response.
For more standard parts, please see our online catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com
Lens Selection Guide for Laser to Fiber Couplers can be found: http://www.ozoptics.com/ALLNEW_PDF/DTS0108.pdf